
PreK Panther Care, 2025-26 School Year 

 
Day Date Occasion Registra0on Due Date 
Thursday October 2 Yom Kippur September 24 
Monday October 13 Indigenous Peoples’ Day October 3 
Thursday October 16 MEA Break October 8 
Friday October 17 MEA Break October 8 
Monday November 3 Grading Day October 24 
Weds November 26 Thanksgiving November 18 
Monday December 22 Winter Break December 12 
Tuesday December 23 Winter Break December 12 
Monday December 29 Winter Break December 12 
Tuesday December 30 Winter Break December 12 
Friday January 2 Winter Break December 12 
 March 9-13 Spring Break February 27 
 March 16-20 Spring Break February 27 

 


